Controller Option (D702)



Fax Option (D702)

PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.

1 Fax Option (D702)  -+--- 2P
Parts Index — ----- 6P

December 28, 2012



1. Fax Option (D702)

Fax Option Type M1 Fax Connection Unit Type M1
(D702-01,02,03,04,05) (D701-18,19,20)
O
Handset Type C5502
(D645-27)

A —

|
I
I
|
I
*NA Only |
I
|
I
I




=/

1.Fax Option (D702)

Ir;ld:x Part No. Description A‘zsth':ETy ";:I:X Part No. Description A(:sthF-:::y
1 D7025182 |PCB:GWFCU3.8:NA:ASS'Y | 1 101 | 03530060N |BIND SCREW - M3X6
1 D7025184 |PCB:GWFCU3.8:EU:ASS'Y | 1 102 | 03530080N |SCREW:M3X8
1 D7025186 |PCB:GWFCU3.8:TWN:ASS'Y 1 103 | 03530140N |SCREW:M3X14
2 B7715050 |SPEAKER 1 104 | 03603006N |SCREW - M3X6
3 D1585827 |GROUND PLATE:RIGHT LOWER:FCU:SUB-ASS'Y 1 105 | 03603008N |SCREW:M3X8
4 H5235350 |TELEPHONE CABLE 1 106 | 04503016N |TAPPING SCREW:3X16
5 B7685240 |HARNESS:FCU-CCU 1 107 | 04513006N |TAPPING SCREW - 3X6
6 D1171524 |DECAL:FAX:NA/AP 1 108 16072251 |FERRITE CORE:K3 NF-75(N)BKO
6 D1171546 |DECAL:FAX:CHN 1 109 11050046 |HARNESS BAND
6 D1171547 |DECAL:FAX:TWN 1 110 11050050 |CLAMP:CKN-20
7 D1171563 |DECAL:FAX:NA 1 111 11050052 |CLAMP - M10
7 D1171568 |DECAL:FAX:EU 1 112 11050053 |CLAMP - 5MM
7 D1171576 |DECAL:FAX:CHN 1
7 D1181542 |DECAL:FAX:TWN 1
8 D7015018 |SD-CARD:CONNECTION:EXP:ASS'Y 1
9 D6455821 |BRACKET:HAND SET 1
10 D6455826 |BRACKET:HAND SET 1
11 D1275821 |BRACKET:HAND SET:ST-C5/GR-C1 1
12 B2231835 |BRACKET:HAND SET 1
13 D5935071 |HAND SET:IG:390:NA:ASS'Y 1



Ed
Sticky Note
Item 1
PCIL: October 2013
PCIL: November 2013
PCIL: February 2014


Parts Index



Parts Index

Part No. Description :1 a(’ie)(a';\: Part No. Description IF:] :iia'::
B2231835 |BRACKET:HAND SET 3 - 12 03530060N |BIND SCREW - M3X6 3 - 101
B7685240 |HARNESS:FCU-CCU 3 - 5 03530080N |SCREW:M3X8 3 - 102
B7715050 |SPEAKER 3 - 2 03530140N |SCREW:M3X14 3 - 103
D1171524 |DECAL:FAX:NA/AP 3 - 6 03603006N | SCREW - M3X6 3 - 104
D1171546 |DECAL:FAX:CHN 3 - 6 03603008N |SCREW:M3X8 3 - 105
D1171547 |DECAL:FAX:TWN 3 - 6 04503016N | TAPPING SCREW:3X16 3 - 106
D1171563 |DECAL:FAX:NA 3 - 7 04513006N | TAPPING SCREW - 3X6 3 - 107
D1171568 |DECAL:FAX:EU 3 - 7 11050046 |HARNESS BAND 3 - 109
D1171576 |DECAL:FAX:CHN 3 - 7 11050050 |CLAMP:CKN-20 3 - 110
D1181542 |DECAL:FAX:TWN 3 - 7 11050052 |CLAMP - M10 3 - 111
D1275821 |BRACKET:HAND SET:ST-C5/GR-C1 3 - 1 11050053 |CLAMP - 5MM 3 - 112
D1585827 |GROUND PLATE:RIGHT LOWER:FCU:SUB-ASS'Y 3 - 3 16072251 |FERRITE CORE:K3 NF-75(N)BKO 3 - 108
D5935071 |HAND SET:IG:390:NA:ASS'Y 3 - 13

D6455821 |BRACKET:HAND SET 3 - 9

D6455826 |BRACKET:HAND SET 3 - 10

D7015018 |SD-CARD:CONNECTION:EXP:ASS'Y 3 - 8

D7025182 |PCB:GWFCU3.8:NA:ASS'Y 3 - 1

D7025184 |PCB:GWFCU3.8:EU:ASS'Y 3 - 1

D7025186 |PCB:GWFCU3.8:TWN:ASS'Y 3 - 1

H5235350 | TELEPHONE CABLE 3 - 4




	1. Fax Option (D702)
	*Fax Option Type M1
	*Fax Connection Unit Type M1
	*Handset Type C5502
	Parts Index

